£, mV/m

nT

Bm, nT

Freq., mHz Freq., mHz

Freq., mHz

THEMIS—e 2007/-10-5-18:00, Fields. Created: Thu Nov 12 17:47:15 2009

303 @
203 S

103 €

0S5 “
-10 3 o

50 _

40 2

30 c

20 o

10 &

0 m
-10 ©

03

-5-—3
-10 -3
-15 35

50

40

30

20

48 1.000
40 0.100 _
30 0.010 =
20 BN
10 0.001
50 1.000
40 0.100
30

0.010
20 &
10 0.001
50 1.000
40 0.100 _
30 L
,010 =

ot 0.010 _
10 0.001
50 1.000
;g 0.100
20 0.010 —
10 0.001

Freq., mHz




